
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71059313 5PSSDB 19.01 4.30 81.74

71059321 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 19.05 5.45 103.82

71059330 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 5PSSDB 19.00 4.70 89.30

71059342 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.99 5.90 112.04

71059364 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 19.01 5.20 98.85

71059377 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.97 5.20 98.64

71059390 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 18.96 5.45 103.33

71059403 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 18.95 5.20 98.54

71059414 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 19.00 5.45 103.55

71059424 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 19.02 5.20 98.90

71059430 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.96 5.20 98.59

71059445 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 18.92 5.45 103.11

71059459 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 18.96 5.20 98.59

71059474 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.92 5.20 98.38

71059490 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.96 5.20 98.59

71059511 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.97 5.90 111.92

71059525 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.87 5.20 98.12

71059535 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 18.93 5.90 111.69

71059550 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.94 4.30 81.44

71059560 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 18.96 5.20 98.59

71059573 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 18.90 5.90 111.51

71059591 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.95 4.30 81.48

71059599 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.01 5.90 112.16

71059623 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.88 6.15 116.11

71059637 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.86 5.20 98.07

71059648 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.89 4.30 81.23

71059656 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 18.80 5.45 102.46

71059669 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 18.89 5.45 102.95

71059687 P13 - (95718) MULDOON PH. 4 5PSSDB 18.59 5.20 96.67

71059700 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 18.99 6.15 116.79

71059715 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 18.80 5.45 102.46

71059729 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.87 5.90 111.33

71059747 P13 - (98229) Tower Rd Estates 5PSSDB 18.90 4.30 81.27

71059764 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.88 5.20 98.18

71059775 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 18.91 9.30 175.86

71059795 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 19.04 5.90 112.34

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 3/8/2024
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P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP



71059807 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.97 5.90 111.92

71059828 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.92 4.30 81.36

71059836 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.97 5.20 98.64

71059849 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.91 4.30 81.31

71059862 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 5PSSDB 18.86 4.70 88.64

71059873 P13 - (67676) City of Alvin Water Plant 4 5PSSDB 18.96 3.25 61.62

71059878 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.91 5.20 98.33

71059890 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 18.87 4.30 81.14

71059901 P13 - (92493) MAGNOLIA BAYOU AT WESTLAND RANCH 7PSSDB 18.90 5.20 98.28

71059911 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 19.01 5.20 98.85

71059923 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 19.01 5.45 103.60

71059935 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 18.93 4.70 88.97

71059948 P13 - (98834) Lakes at Westland Ranch Section 6 5PSSDB 18.79 5.20 97.71

71059958 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 5PSSDB 18.93 6.45 122.10

250.00

5251.07

5% -262.55

SUBTOTAL 4988.52

-$702.24

TOTAL $4286.28

Bonus

Fuel
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